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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 AARON BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) Chettayil, Kalthotty, 
Kalthotty, Kalthotty, 

685507, Idukki

  

2 14/01/2026 Emmanuval George George  Varghese 
(FTHR)

Vaniyadathu, 
kadamakuzhy, 
Kattappana, 

Kadamakuzhy, 685515, 
Idukki

  

3 14/01/2026 Silpa Chandran Bincy (MTHR) Thamarasseril, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

4 14/01/2026 AMAN C NIZAR NIZAR (FTHR) CHAKKUMKAL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

5 14/01/2026 athira thankappan nair santhosh thomas (HSBN) plathottathil, prakash, 
upputhode, prakash, 

685609, idukki

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 Snehamol  Iype Manu Thomas (HSBN) Kanattu, Nariyampara, 
Kattappana, 

Nariyampara, 685511, 
Idukki

  

7 14/01/2026 Roshan B Cherian Twinkle Mary Jose 
(MTHR)

Ezhaparambil, 
kudayathoor, 

Velliyamattom, 
kudayathoor, 685590, 

thodupuzha

  

8 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS SUBAIR P K  (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

9 14/01/2026 Celine Jose Jose Joseph (HSBN) Narimattathil, 
Calvarymount, 
Thankamany, 

Calvarymount, 685515, 
Idukki

  

10 14/01/2026 HARIHARAN SUNITHA (FTHR) 17/83, 
OTTAKUTTIYANKAL, 

KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

11 14/01/2026 SANTHA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

OLICKAL, 
PATHIPPALLY, 
ARAKULAM, 

PATHIPPALLY, 
685589, 

THODUPUZHA

  

12 14/01/2026 Sai Ram Satheesh Satheesh S P (FTHR) Velavilayil House, 
Moongappara, 

Vathikudy, 
Padamugham P O, 

685604, Idukki

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 M M ALIYAR MUHAMMED (FTHR) 16/452 
MANGALASSERIYIL, 
PATHINARAMKANDOM, 

VATHIKUDY, 
RAJAMUDI P O, 
685604, IDUKKI

  

14 14/01/2026 SHAJI M M M H  MUHAMMAD 
KANNU (FTHR)

4/30 A  MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THONDIKKUZHA, 
KARIKODE, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

15 14/01/2026 ANUGRAHAMOL 
SUNIL 

SUNIL GEORGE 
(FTHR)

15/43 KUDIYATTIL, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
KUDAYATJOOR, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

16 14/01/2026 ABHINAND 
HARIHARAN 

HARIHARAN (FTHR) 17/83, 
OTTAKUTTIYANKAL, 

KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

17 14/01/2026 ASHARAF MAKKAR MAKKAR (FTHR) KUNCHATTU, 
PATHINARAMKANDAM, 

VATHIKUDY, 
MURIKKASSERY, 

685604, IDUKKI

  

18 14/01/2026 SHAIS THOMAS SHAJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THONIKUZHIYIL, 
MAVADY, MAVADY, 

MAVADY, 685553, 
UDUMBANCHOLA

  

19 14/01/2026 SOUMYA BINESH BINESH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURACKAL, 
KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

20 14/01/2026 SHEEBA ALIYAR ALIYAR (HSBN) 16/452 
MANGALASSERIL, 

PATHINARAMKANDOM, 
VATHIKUDY, 

RAJAMUDI P O, 
685604, IDUKKI

  

21 14/01/2026 MARIA REJI REJI JOSEPH (FTHR) NEDUNGANAL, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

685609, IDUKKI

  

22 14/01/2026 GAUTAM GIRI GIREESAN NAIR  
KRISHNA PILLAI 

(FTHR)

14/263 
CHITTIKKOTTU, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

23 14/01/2026 ANISH P Y CELIN 
THANKACHAN 

(MTHR)

191A/29 
PARASALAYIL, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

24 14/01/2026 Liyana Elizabeth Manoj Manoj James (FTHR) Ambalathara (H), 
Maniyaramkudy road, 

vazhathope, 
Thadiyampadu, 685602, 

idukki

  

25 14/01/2026 ALFITHA NAZEER NAZEER HAMEED 
(FTHR)

04/720 
PUTHANPARAMBIL, 
KARIMBAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

26 14/01/2026 AMEENA ASHRAF ASHARAF K M (FTHR) KUNCHATTU, 
PATHINARAMKANDAM, 

VATHIKUDY, 
MURICKASSERY, 

685604, IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

27 14/01/2026 SUBAIDA ISMAIL Kaseem P K (HSBN) Pattuparayil, 
Pathinaramkandam, 

Vathikudy, Rajamudi P 
O, 685604, Idukki

  

28 14/01/2026 REMYA S PANICKER Aneesh M M (HSBN) Mudanthiyil, 
Kozhimala, Kanchiyar, 

Kozhimala, 685511, 
Idukki

  

29 14/01/2026 ELBY BINOY BINOY  (FTHR) MAMALASSERIYIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

30 14/01/2026 VAISHNA V V RAJAN V V (FTHR) 8/234 
VELUTHEDATHUVALAPPIL, 

PEZHUMKAVALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

31 14/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI ALIYAR M M (FTHR) 16/452 
MANGALASSERIYIL, 
PATHINARAMKANDOM, 

VATHIKUDY, 
RAJAMUDI P O, 
685604, IDUKKI

  

32 14/01/2026 Amal Denny Denny John (FTHR) Nedungattu House, 
Padamugham, 

Vathikudy, 
Padamugham, 685604, 

Idukki

  

33 14/01/2026 GEORGE EASOW GEORGE (FTHR) 01/243A, 
KULATHUNKAL, 

PANNIYARUKUTTY, 
KONNATHADY, 

PONMUDI, 685563, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

34 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN 
JAYAMON

JAYAMON B (FTHR) VATHALLOOR, 
KAMAKSHY, 
KAMAKSHY, 

KAMAKSHY, 685515, 
IDUKKI

  

35 14/01/2026 LISSY GEORGE EASOW 
(HSBN)

1/243A, 
KULATHUNKAL, 

PANNIYARUKUTTY, 
KONNATHADY, 

PONMUDI, 685563, 
IDUKKI

  

36 14/01/2026 Gracy Antony Antony (HSBN) Myladumparayil, 
Vathikudy, Vathikudy, 

Thopramkudy P O, 
685609, Idukki

  

37 14/01/2026 Aleena Thomas Thomas P M (FTHR) 122, Udayagiri, 
Thankamani, Prakash, 

685609, Idukki

  

38 14/01/2026 SONA SAJU SAJU JOSEPH (FTHR) KULANGARATHOTTIYIL, 
VIMALAGIRI, 
VIMALAGIRI, 

VIMALAGIRI, 685602, 
idukki

  

39 14/01/2026 Mathai Joseph (FTHR) VATTAKKAVUNKAL, 
VALIYAPARA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KOCHUTHOVALA, 
685514, IDUKKI

  

40 14/01/2026 MOLIYAMMA 
THOMAS

THOMAS (HSBN) PUTHANPURACKAL, 
KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

41 14/01/2026 Anoop Thomas Thomas Varkey (FTHR) Pulimoottil House, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery P O, 

685604, Idukki

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

42 14/01/2026 Alan Varghese Varghese V C (FTHR) 14/134,Vazhayil, 
Kambilikandam, 

Konnathady, Mukkudam 
P O, 685562, Idukki

  

43 14/01/2026 MALAVIKA REMESH DEEPA (MTHR) 17/265, SREENIVAS, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

44 14/01/2026 Mary Mathai (HSBN) VATTAKKAVUNKAL, 
VALIYAPARA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KOCHUTHOVALA, 
685514, IDUKKI

  

45 14/01/2026 Jayasree P J Shyamkumar (HSBN) 5/74 PAZHANJIYIL, M 
K PADY P O 

PUSHPAGIRI, 
THANKAMONY, M K 

PADY, 685514, 
IDUKKI

  

46 14/01/2026 jessel chacko james james chacko (FTHR) vayalil, prakash, 
upputhodu, prakash, 

685609, idukki

  

47 14/01/2026 REYA K SAJAN SAJAN N K (FTHR) KOCHUTHARAYIL, 
MARIYAPURAM P O, 

MARIYAPURAM, 
THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

48 14/01/2026 KURIAN  KURIAN KURIAN (FTHR) NADUPARAMBIL, 
KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

49 14/01/2026 SHARUKHAN V S SHANAVAS V A 
(FTHR)

659 
VALIYAAYYATHU, 

VANDANMEDU, 
PULIYANMALA, 
VANDANMEDU, 
685551, IDUKKI

  

50 14/01/2026 SOJI M C MARIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

MAZHUVANCHERIYIL, 
MANIPPARA, 
KANJIKUZHY, 

MANIPPARA, 685602, 
IDUKKI

  

51 14/01/2026 NITHIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN E J 
(FTHR)

411/ EMBRAYIL, 
PUTHUKKADU, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  

52 14/01/2026 PRANAV BENADICT BENADICT JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

EDASSERYKUNNEL, 
UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE, 

UPPUTHODE, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

53 14/01/2026 Ann Mariya Joseph Joseph Devasia (FTHR) Edattu, Udayagiri, 
Thankamony, Prakash P 

O, 685609, Idukki

  

54 14/01/2026 AMEER M N  NAZAR HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MANAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIKUZHI, 
IDUKKI 

KANJIKUZHI, 
KANJIKUZHI, 685606, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

55 14/01/2026 BINESH THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PUTHANPURACKAL, 
KANCHIYAR, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KANCHIYAR, 685511, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

56 14/01/2026 DIYA SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) 07/379, MUTTATHU, 
KONNACKAMALY, 

DAIVAMMEDU, 
KONNACKAMALY, 

685609, IDUKKI

  

57 14/01/2026 BENNY JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KUTTUMKAL, 
KARIMPAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

58 14/01/2026 BEENAMOL ISAC JOHN P P (HSBN) POTTANPLACKAL, 
KANNICKAL, 
ELAPPALLY, 

KANNICKAL, 685589, 
THODUPUZHA

  

59 14/01/2026 BINAL BABU BABU JOSEPH (FTHR) PADINJAREKKARAYIL, 
UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE, 

RAJAMUDY, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

60 14/01/2026 JISHNU RATHEESH RATHEESH (FTHR) KOLADIYIL, 
VANDANMEDU, 
VANDANMEDU, 
PULIYANMALA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

61 14/01/2026 ROY JOHN 
VANYAMACKAL 

JOHN (FTHR) 2/26 A Vanyamackal, 
Prakash  P O 
Neelivayal, 

Thankamony, Prakash, 
685609, Idukki

  

62 14/01/2026 MINI VASU (FTHR) KARIPPAMATTATHIL, 
KUTHIRAKKALLU, 

THANKAMONY, 
VIMALAGIRI, 685602, 

idukki

  

63 14/01/2026 Anjaly Saju Saju V R (FTHR) Vayalilparambil, 
Kochukarimban, 

Vathikudy, Manippara P 
O, 685602, Idukki

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

64 14/01/2026 Anni Joseph Shaji Joseph (HSBN) Padiyanickal, 
Thekkinthandu, 

Vathikudy, Rajapuram, 
685604, Idukki

  

65 14/01/2026 SOMAN VASU (FTHR) KARIPPAMATTATHIL, 
VIMALAGIRI, 

THANKAMONY, 
VIMALAGIRI, 685602, 

idukki

  

66 14/01/2026 PARVATHY M JIJI JIJI (FTHR) 02/207, MYLANKAL, 
KOMBODINJAL, 
KONNATHADY, 

PANICKANKUDY, 
685571, IDUKKI

  

67 14/01/2026 Neha K S Lijomon George (HSBN) Vellamattathil, 
Thekkinthandu, 

Vathikudy, Rajapuram P 
O, 685604, Idukki

  

68 14/01/2026 THANKAMMA VASU VASU (HSBN) KARIPPAMATTATHIL, 
VIMALAGIRI, 

THANKAMONY, 
VIMALAGIRI, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

69 14/01/2026 Maya Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan Nair 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHEDATHU, 
VELLILAMKANDAM, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KALTHOTTY, 685507, 

IDUKKI

  

70 14/01/2026 JYOTHISH V S SAJIMON V R (FTHR) VADAKKEVEETTIL, 
MORKADU, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

685590, Idukki

  

71 14/01/2026 NISHAMOL DEVASIA DEVASIA JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

1,chakkalackal, 
valiyakandam, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

72 14/01/2026 EDWIN ROY ROY JOHN (FTHR) 02/26A 
VANNYAMACKAL, 

PRAKASH P O 
NEELIVAYAL, 

THANKAMONY, 
PRAKASH, 685609, 

IDUKKI

  

73 14/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Nair K P Sivaramannayar (FTHR) Thazhathedathu, 
Vellilamkandam, 

Kanchiyar, Kalthotty, 
685507, Idukki

  

74 14/01/2026 SUNITHA K HARIHARAN (HSBN) 17/83, 
OTTAKUTTIYANKAL, 

KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

75 14/01/2026 ANAMIKA ANNAM 
BENNY 

BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VENGAMATTATHIL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

76 14/01/2026 SHAILAJA SUMOD (HSBN) 18/05 
MAZHUKKAVIL, 

PAZHAYARIKANDAM, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

PAZHAYARIKANDAM 
P O, 685606, IDUKKI

  

77 14/01/2026 ASWATHY REJI REJI K G (FTHR) 05/567 
KANDARACHALIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

Vellayamkudy, 685515, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

78 14/01/2026 SUMOD DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

18/05 
MAZHUKKAVIL, 

PAZHAYARIKANDOM, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

PAZHAYARIKANDOM, 
685606, IDUKKI

  

79 14/01/2026 VAISHNAVI SABU SABU E D (FTHR) ELLICKAL, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
KANJIKUZHY, 
685606, IDUKKI

  

80 14/01/2026 DONA BABY JESSY  (MTHR) Elanjimattam, 
Pazhayarikandam, 

Kanjikuzhi, 
Pazhayarikandam, 

685606, Idukki

  

81 14/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN A K  
(FTHR)

PARAMABATH, 
KANJAR, 

VELLIYAMATTOM 
VILLAGE, KANJAR P 

O, 685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

82 14/01/2026 AKHILESH SHAJI SHAJI  ANTONY 
(FTHR)

17/498 
MUDAPPANAL, 
INCHAPPARA, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

VENMONY, 685606, 
IDUKKI

  

83 14/01/2026 JUDE JOSEPH JOSEPH KURIAN 
(FTHR)

KANDATHINKARAYIL, 
MARIYAPURAM P O, 

MARIYAPURAM, 
THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

84 14/01/2026 ANANTHU AJITH AJITHKUMAR (FTHR) 18/05 
MAZHUKKAVIL, 

PAZHAYARIKANDOM, 
KANJIKUZHI, 

PAZHAYARIKANDOM 
P O, 685606, IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

85 14/01/2026 JAISON THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 03/252 
THONDUVAYALIL, 

M K PADY, 
THANKAMONY, M K 

PADY, 685514, 
IDUKKI

  

86 14/01/2026 BLESSY BIJU BIJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

METHERATE, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

685609, IDUKKI

  

87 14/01/2026 AMEENA JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVILAYIL, 
SWARAJ, 

KANCHIYAR, 
THOPPIPALA P O, 

685511, IDUKKI

  

88 14/01/2026 SHIHAB P H HAZEEB P T (FTHR) PARATHAZHAYIL, 
KANJAR, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

89 14/01/2026 SHERLY ALIDAS ALIDAS (FTHR) 18/55, ALAPPATTU, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

90 14/01/2026 MOLLY DEVASIA DEVASIA (HSBN) KOLLIYIL, 
PULIYANMALA, 
VANDANMEDU, 
PULIYANMALA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

91 14/01/2026 ASHNA MINI R P RAJAGOPAL M 
(FTHR)

KANNIMALAI  
LOWER DIVISION, 
NAYAMAKKAD, 

MUNNAR, MUNNAR, 
685612, DEVIKULAM

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

92 14/01/2026 MAHADEV C P PRADEEP C 
SREEDHARAN (FTHR)

7/49 A 
CHEEPPARAYIL, 

VETTIKUZHAKKAVALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KATTAPPANA P O, 
685508, IDUKKI

  

93 14/01/2026 FARIZ P S SHAMSUDEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PENDANATH, 
KANJAR, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

94 14/01/2026 SUMA RAJAN SANTHOSH A R 
(HSBN)

ALLIYANKAL, 
MUKKUDAM, 
MUKKUDAM, 

MUKKUDAM, 685563, 
IDUKKI

  

95 14/01/2026 P N Remadevi Suresh Kumar (HSBN) Ennakuttiyanickal, 
Kudayathoor, 
Kudayathoor, 

Kudayathoor, 685590, 
Idukki

  

96 14/01/2026 BAIJU  V R RAJAN (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KONNATHADY, 
KONNATHADY, 

KONNATHADY P O, 
685563, IDUKKI

  

97 14/01/2026 ATHIRA S KUMAR A SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ENNAKUTTIYANICKAL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

98 14/01/2026 REVATHY S KUMAR SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ENNAKUTTIYANICKAL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, IDUKKI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

99 14/01/2026 ABI ANDREWS PONNAMMA (MTHR) KAVAKATTU, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

100 14/01/2026 Godwin P Edwin Edwin m (FTHR) Pandankallunkal House, 
Elappally, Elappally, 
Elappally, 685589, 

Thodupuzha

  

101 14/01/2026 LIBIN XAVIER XAVIER MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PANATTIL, 
Vettikuzhakavala, 

Kattappana, Kattappana, 
685508, Idukki

  

102 14/01/2026 Anandu Vinod Vinod  M. R (FTHR) 146A,  Mathirampillil, 
Muniyara, Konnathady, 

Muniyara, 685571, 
Idukki

  

103 14/01/2026 SALU CHANDRAN RATHEESH 
CHANDRAN (HSBN)

9/329 
THEKKEPODIMATTATHIL, 

CHURULIPATHAL, 
KANJIKUZHY, 

ALPARA, 685606, 
IDUKKI

  

104 14/01/2026 Anchala  M A SABITHA KS (MTHR) 72b Mullanpoikayil, 
Kanjikuzhy, 

KANJIKUZHY, 
Kanjikuzhy, 685606, 

Idukki

  

105 14/01/2026 ALONA CINTO CINTO JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

183, Kochuthazhathu, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery, 685604, 

Idukki

  

106 14/01/2026 XAVIER MATHEW Laly Xavier (WIFE) Panattil, 
Vettikuzhakavala, 

Kattappana, Kattappana, 
685508, Idukki

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

107 14/01/2026 LALY XAVIER Xavier Mathew (HSBN) Panattil, 
Vettikuzhakavala, 

Kattappana, Kattappana, 
685508, Idukki

  

108 14/01/2026 Ronald Regi  Regimon  (FTHR) Ambattukuzhiyil (h), 
nathukallu, Erattayar, 

uppukandam po, 
685514, idukki

  

109 14/01/2026 Subeesh  Mohandas Mohandas  P (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu 
Vattappara(PO) 

Methappu, Vattappara, 
Chathurangappara, 

Vattappara, 685619, 
Udubanchola

  

110 14/01/2026 ASHA BABY LINTO LAZZER 
(HSBN)

155, 
MURICKASSERY, 
MURICKASSERY, 
MURICKASSERY, 

685604, IDUKKI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


